Date

10/02/
03

10/05/
03
10/12/
03

10/12/
03

10/19/
03
10/19/
03

10/26/
03

10/26/
03

11/02/
03

11/02/
03

11/09/
03
11/09/
03

11/23/
03

11/30/
03
12/07/
03
12/13/

03

12/14/
03

12/21/
03

12/28/
03

02/08/
04
02/15/
04

02/22/
04

Time

3:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

1:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

1:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

1:00 PM PST

1:00 PM PST

1:00 PM PST

10:00 AM

PST

9:00 AM PST

3:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

Games for Shambles Football Team
Last Updated on July 03, 2024

Away Team

sichuan university foreign
students
xinlan computer geeks
old friends
Ocean
net
chengdu local team
alcatel
sichuan normal university
people's liberation army
chengdu local team
people's liberation army
beite company
blue sky high tech, Itd.
mark and aynsley's students
chengdu local team
shanghai french team
Shambles Football Team
andy lever's students
chengdu local team
sichuan air force hospital fc
medical students from tibet

medical students from tibet

Away
Scor
e

3

2

Home Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Beijing Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

4

2

t

Win

Tie

Tie

Loss

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win



09/20/
04
10/03/
04
03/13/

05

03/27/
05

04/10/
05

04/30/
06
05/14/
06

05/14/
06

4:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PST
2:00 PM PST
12:00 PM
PDT
3:00 PM PDT
2:35 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

giggs' classmates

random collection of players at
the pitch

random collection of players at
the pitch

random collection of players at
the pitch
chengdu local team
shambles ii

chengdu local team

chengdu local team

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

Shambles Football
Team

5 Tie
7 Win
6 Win
7 Win
5 Tie
0 Tie
3 Win
2 Loss
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