Games for Shambles Football Team Last Updated on July 03, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
10/02/ 03	3:00 PM PDT	sichuan university foreign students	3	Shambles Football Team	4	Win
10/05/ 03	3:00 PM PDT	xinlan computer geeks	2	Shambles Football Team	2	Tie
10/12/ 03	2:00 PM PDT	old friends	2	Shambles Football Team	2	Tie
10/12/ 03	4:00 PM PDT	Ocean	2	Shambles Football Team	1	Loss
10/19/ 03	2:00 PM PDT	net	0	Shambles Football Team	0	Tie
10/19/ 03	4:00 PM PDT	chengdu local team	0	Shambles Football Team	0	Tie
10/26/ 03	1:00 PM PST	alcatel	1	Shambles Football Team	5	Win
10/26/ 03	3:00 PM PST	sichuan normal university	3	Shambles Football Team	3	Tie
11/02/ 03	1:00 PM PST	people's liberation army	4	Shambles Football Team	6	Win
11/02/ 03	3:00 PM PST	chengdu local team	1	Shambles Football Team	7	Win
11/09/ 03	1:00 PM PST	people's liberation army	1	Shambles Football Team	5	Win
11/09/ 03	3:00 PM PST	beite company	3	Shambles Football Team	3	Tie
11/23/ 03	1:00 PM PST	blue sky high tech, ltd.	1	Shambles Football Team	3	Win
11/30/ 03	1:00 PM PST	mark and aynsley's students	2	Shambles Football Team	3	Win
12/07/ 03	1:00 PM PST	chengdu local team	0	Shambles Football Team	9	Win
12/13/ 03	10:00 AM PST	shanghai french team	4	Shambles Football Team	1	Loss
12/14/ 03	9:00 AM PST	Shambles Football Team	1	Beijing Team	8	Loss
12/21/ 03	3:00 PM PST	andy lever's students	3	Shambles Football Team	9	Win
12/28/ 03	3:00 PM PST	chengdu local team	4	Shambles Football Team	6	Win
02/08/ 04	3:00 PM PST	sichuan air force hospital fc	5	Shambles Football Team	5	Tie
02/15/ 04	3:00 PM PST	medical students from tibet	2	Shambles Football Team	3	Win
02/22/ 04	3:00 PM PST	medical students from tibet	3	Shambles Football Team	5	Win

09/20/ 04	4:00 PM PDT	giggs' classmates	5	Shambles Football Team	5	Tie
10/03/ 04	4:00 PM PDT	random collection of players at the pitch	0	Shambles Football Team	7	Win
03/13/ 05	2:00 PM PST	random collection of players at the pitch	5	Shambles Football Team	6	Win
03/27/ 05	2:00 PM PST	random collection of players at the pitch	6	Shambles Football Team	7	Win
04/10/ 05	12:00 PM PDT	chengdu local team	5	Shambles Football Team	5	Tie
04/30/ 06	3:00 PM PDT	shambles ii	0	Shambles Football Team	0	Tie
05/14/ 06	2:35 PM PDT	chengdu local team	1	Shambles Football Team	3	Win
05/14/ 06	4:00 PM PDT	chengdu local team	4	Shambles Football Team	2	Loss